

Change Order

Jim lvy (Typed name)

DATE

PROJECT (Name and address):	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 004	OWNER:
Elizabethtown Independent Board of	DATE: July 14, 2014	ARCHITECT:
Education T.K. Stone Middle School Pool Expansion & Renovation		CONTRACTOR:
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): McNutt Construction Company 109 Gaither Station Road Elizabethtown, KY 42702	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: Y11084 CONTRACT DATE: 2/25/13 CONTRACT FOR: General Construction	FIELD; OTHER:
Labor, materials and equipment for additi T.K. Stone Middle School. The original Contract Sum was The net change by previously authorized of	d amount attributable to previously executed Co onal paving around football concession area and Change Orders	nstruction Change Directives) rear lot at ADD: \$41.135.00 \$ 2,787,855.00 \$ 69.001.00 \$ 2.856.856.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be		\$ 2.830.830.00 \$ 41,135.00 \$ 2.897,991.00
The Contract Time will be unchanged by The date of Substantial Completion as of	Zero (0) days. the date of this Change Order therefore is	
been authorized by Construction Change Contractor, in which case a Change Orde	e changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Directive until the cost and time have been agree r is executed to supersede the Construction Chan, ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER	ed upon by both the Owner and ge Directive.
RBS Design Group. P.S.C.	McNutt Construction Company	Elizabethtown Independent Board of Education
ARCHITECT (Firm name)	CONTRACTOR (Firm name)	OWNER (Firm name)
Architecture, 723 Harvard Drive, Owensboro, Kentucky 42301	109 Gaither Station Road, Elizabethtown, KY 42702	219 Helm Street, Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
ADDRESS	ADDRESS	ADDRESS
BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)	BY (Signature)

Mark McNutt

(Typed name)

DATE

Jon Ballard

DATE

(Typed name)

July 10, 2014

RBS Design Group 723 Harvard Dr. Owensboro, KY 42301

ATTN: Jim Ivey

RE: T.K. Stone Middle School

Pool Expansion and Renovation

Dear Jim:

The following is the breakdown requested for our proposal dated 6-4-14 regarding the additional paving the owner desires.

Football Concessions Paving

Cost Breakdown

Scotty's Contracting

Material	\$ 13,363.00
Labor	3,472.00
Bond Premium 1%	168.00
Overhead & Profit 15%	2,551.00
TOTAL	19,554.00

Rear lot excluding area already under contract.

Cost Breakdown

Scotty's Contracting

Material	\$14,743.00
Labor	3,837.00
Bond Premium 1%	186.00
Overhead & Profit 15%	2,815.00

Equal Opportunity / Affirmative Action Employer



(270) 737-8518 FAX (270) 737-0307 www.mcnutt-construction.com

TOTAL

\$21,581.00

Should you require any additional info please contact our office.

Sincerely,

Lisa Thomas

Les Sporman